
Y11 Mock Exam Timetable

15th - 23rd November 2022

Date Start Subject Length Cands 

taking 

exams

Cand Not 

taking 

exams

Tuesday 15 Nov 09:00 English Literature 1.30 168 0

Tuesday 15 Nov 01:00

French Foundation Rd & Wrt

German Foundation Rd & Wrt

French Higher Rd & Wrt

German Higher Rd & Wrt

0.25 & 0.45

0.25 & 0.45

0.35 & 1.00

0.35 & 1.00 

27

21

56

38

26

Wednesday 16 Nov 09:00

Chemistry

Combined Science Chemistry Hgh

Combined Science Chemistry Fnd

1.45

1.15

1.15

66

65

37

0

Wednesday 16 Nov 01:00 Geography 1.30 96 72

Thursday 17 Nov 09:00 English Language 1.45 168 0

Thursday 17 Nov 01:00 History 0.55 81 87

Friday 18 Nov 09:00

Physics

Combined Science Physics Hgh

Combined Science Physics Fnd

1.45

1.15

1.15

66

65

37

0

Friday 18 Nov 01:00 Religious Education 1.30 168 0

Monday 21 Nov 09:00

Art

Computer Science

Design Technology

Drama

Food & Nutrition

Music

Physical Education

2nd MFL: German Higher Rd & Wrt

3hr (+ 2hr pm)

1.30

2.00

1.00

1.45

1.30

1.00

0.35 & 1.00 

20

17

37

13

20

16

29

1

15

Monday 21 Nov 01:00

Art (continued)

2nd Technology:  Various

Mop Up

2.00

Various

Various

2

10

?

156

Tuesday 22 Nov 09:00

Biology

Combined Science Biology Hgh

Combined Science Biology Fnd

1.45

1.15

1.15

66

65

37

0

Tuesday 22 Nov 01:00
Mathematics Higher

Mathematics Foundation

1.30

1.30
153 0

Wednesday 23 Nov 09:00
2nd Technology: Design Technology

Mop Up

2.00

Various

2

?

Wednesday 23 Nov 01:00 Mop Up Various ?


