Y11 Mock Exam Timetable 15th - 23rd November 2022

Date	Start	Subject	Length	Cands taking exams	Cand Not taking exams
Tuesday 15 Nov	09:00	English Literature	1.30	168	0
Tuesday 15 Nov	01:00	French Foundation Rd & Wrt German Foundation Rd & Wrt French Higher Rd & Wrt German Higher Rd & Wrt	0.25 & 0.45 0.25 & 0.45 0.35 & 1.00 0.35 & 1.00	27 21 56 38	26
Wednesday 16 Nov	09:00	Chemistry Combined Science Chemistry Hgh Combined Science Chemistry Fnd	1.45 1.15 1.15	66 65 37	0
Wednesday 16 Nov	01:00	Geography	1.30	96	72
Thursday 17 Nov	09:00	English Language	1.45	168	0
Thursday 17 Nov	01:00	History	0.55	81	87
Friday 18 Nov	09:00	Physics Combined Science Physics Hgh Combined Science Physics Fnd	1.45 1.15 1.15	66 65 37	0
Friday 18 Nov	01:00	Religious Education	1.30	168	0
Monday 21 Nov	09:00	Art Computer Science Design Technology Drama Food & Nutrition Music Physical Education 2nd MFL: German Higher Rd & Wrt	3hr (+ 2hr pm) 1.30 2.00 1.00 1.45 1.30 1.00 0.35 & 1.00	20 17 37 13 20 16 29	15
Monday 21 Nov	01:00	Art (continued) 2nd Technology: Various Mop Up	2.00 Various Various	2 10 ?	156
Tuesday 22 Nov	09:00	Biology Combined Science Biology Hgh Combined Science Biology Fnd	1.45 1.15 1.15	66 65 37	0
Tuesday 22 Nov	01:00	Mathematics Higher Mathematics Foundation	1.30 1.30	153	0
Wednesday 23 Nov	09:00	2nd Technology: Design Technology Mop Up	2.00 Various	2 ?	
Wednesday 23 Nov	01:00	Мор Up	Various	?	